Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of. 9/29/20211:45:09 AM

From 6/1/2020 thru 6/30/2020 )
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count
Keno Multiplier Neogames 12,443,891  $14,889,410.00 20 $38.50 3,269,827 $13,045,115.00 3,269,503  $12,694,525.00 324 $350,590.00
Queen of Diamonds Neogames 7,560,469  $13,973,183.40 6,754 $3,322.60 3,011,876 $12,116,951.15 3,011,221  $11,308,735.30 655 $808,215.85
Paint Blast Neogames 5,640,872  $12,154,696.00 2,523,651 $10,574,225.25 2,523,182  $10,083,976.50 469 $490,248.75
Wheel Of Eortune Neogames 5519271  $11,218,500.00 1,755,081 $9,779,172.65 1,754,620 $9,330,030.65 461 $449,142.00
Color Pop Neogames 5,031,492  $10,420,405.80 2,118 $900.55 1,951,636 $9,260,350.85 1,951,502 $9,131,180.10 134 $129,170.75
VIP Platinum Neogames 3,193,830 $7,627,448.25 6,680 $4,230.80 1,306,077 $6,616,884.80 1,305,746 $6,234,907.75 331 $381,977.05
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 3,069,954 $7,336,748.75 1,193,610 $6,500,668.95 1,193,281 $6,178,500.85 329 $322,168.10
Enchanted Winnings Neogames 6,544,203 $6,489,990.80 89,522 $34,874.35 1,712,371 $5,700,549.35 1,712,359 $5,618,029.35 12 $82,520.00
Football Payout Neogames 6,420,177 $5,601,184.80 35,609 $3,135.15 1,954,677 $5,290,841.85 1,954,565 $4,985,841.85 112 $305,000.00
Treetop Treasures Neogames 2,425,730 $5,156,747.00 67,054 $41,591.95 927,405 $4,632,784.00 927,209 $4,363,937.85 196 $268,846.15
Hit Series Neogames 1,772,174 $3,905,730.50 96 $24.40 741,352 $3,371,628.45 741,175 $3,169,230.85 177 $202,397.60
Instant Keno Neogames 5,079,725 $3,457,861.20 26,367 $4,551.10 1,857,541 $3,007,004.80 1,857,457 $2,888,879.80 84 $118,125.00
VIP GOLD Neogames 1,116,619 $3,317,817.50 442,335 $2,996,782.75 442,054 $2,622,957.75 281 $373,825.00
Northern Wilds Neogames 1,496,454 $2,955,275.20 33,603 $11,726.20 631,022 $2,585,364.60 630,948 $2,492,940.60 74 $92,424.00
Quick 6 Neogames 1,896,787 $2,713,320.35 2,465 $1,248.25 848,266 $2,354,227.55 848,194 $2,279,941.80 72 $74,285.75
Fruity Cubes Neogames 1,379,880 $2,629,828.50 537,429 $2,362,344.20 537,352 $2,280,631.45 77 $81,712.75
Road Trip USA Neogames 1,354,456 $2,593,841.85 451,080 $2,363,214.20 451,065 $2,317,164.20 15 $46,050.00
King of Clubs Neogames 1,394,291 $2,472,438.00 583,371 $2,195,353.95 583,217 $2,018,949.65 154 $176,404.30
Bullseye Keno Neogames 1,259,397 $2,143,633.10 507,452 $1,870,398.04 507,363 $1,762,419.44 89 $107,978.60
Shocking 7s Neogames 705,750 $1,938,522.75 3,024 $1,435.90 281,773 $1,707,076.55 281,667 $1,602,647.05 106 $104,429.50
VIP Black Neogames 909,882 $1,790,411.00 407,108 $1,557,906.75 407,048 $1,478,934.10 60 $78,972.65
Lucky 7's Neogames 757,151 $1,560,268.90 70,347 $15,403.70 251,227 $1,346,269.40 251,223 $1,341,509.40 4 $4,760.00
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3-2-1 Draw!

10x The Cash
Diamond Payout
Multiplier Max Out
Custom Cash Payout
Instant Riches

Stars and Stripes
Roll the Dice

Prince of Hearts
Caribbean Cashword
Treasure Bay
Ultimate Wizard
Cashword

Triple Gems
Cowboy Cash Roundup
Fruity Cashword
Wild Time Xtra
Football Frenzy
Egyptian Deluxe
Slapshot!

Blazing Red 7s

Wild Time Mania
Wild Time Doubler
Fuzzball Keno

Tax Free

Golden Harvest
Wizard of All

Cats vs Dogs

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

955,173

1,430,231

684,771

614,025

480,086

717,592

1,300,666

597,342

522,720

768,523

1,102,017

561,489

505,710

899,999

348,029

581,864

402,616

269,804

228,833

217,053

760,189

244,222

493,653

610,971

280,087

342,832

588,683

438,246

$1,431,126.90

$1,230,606.30

$1,208,114.50

$1,169,436.25

$982,769.60

$974,585.40

$963,421.65

$946,629.10

$827,049.90

$804,212.25

$798,544.60

$756,094.50

$692,594.50

$690,384.55

$612,186.80

$601,066.00

$557,180.40

$544,788.25

$497,326.50

$484,940.50

$464,426.60

$458,906.00

$402,788.95

$390,068.40

$383,654.00

$383,205.00

$383,041.25

$382,764.00

701

270

74,092

10

929

$160.50

$77.00

$15,937.25

$2.75

$240.60

414,634

437,741

243,299

207,801

186,331

229,528

397,798

181,066

216,191

239,627

337,197

220,693

163,164

262,410

109,503

177,353

105,455

106,184

97,754

82,920

246,380

93,848

157,879

385,318

84,203

89,132

179,364

120,560

$1,258,014.40

$1,023,736.00

$1,032,165.00

$1,014,126.05

$845,581.65

$846,067.35

$863,106.65

$838,067.65

$710,071.65

$715,212.75

$707,269.85

$648,081.85

$595,019.50

$597,836.25

$526,685.65

$506,640.00

$486,586.20

$479,972.95

$453,108.05

$425,608.50

$389,069.80

$393,231.15

$342,825.15

$350,101.95

$331,914.00

$335,711.00

$329,647.45

$330,394.00

414,596

437,737

243,296

207,752

186,272

229,525

397,789

181,047

216,158

239,620

337,186

220,681

163,160

262,400

109,484

177,335

105,455

106,155

97,724

82,901

246,380

93,829

157,879

385,309

84,197

89,130

179,362

120,560

$1,217,664.65

$1,015,736.00

$1,028,415.00

$955,226.15

$781,731.25

$843,067.35

$826,106.65

$791,850.65

$674,528.40

$673,212.75

$679,269.85

$639,222.35

$558,019.50

$574,836.25

$503,431.65

$486,015.00

$486,586.20

$452,571.95

$413,110.15

$401,403.50

$389,069.80

$373,150.90

$342,825.15

$334,601.95

$323,614.00

$333,711.00

$327,397.45

$330,394.00

38

49

59

19

33

11

12

10

19

18

29

30

19

19

$40,349.75

$8,000.00

$3,750.00
$58,899.90
$63,850.40

$3,000.00
$37,000.00
$46,217.00
$35,543.25
$42,000.00
$28,000.00

$8,859.50
$37,000.00
$23,000.00
$23,254.00

$20,625.00

$27,401.00
$39,997.90

$24,205.00
$20,080.25
$15,500.00

$8,300.00

$2,000.00

$2,250.00
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Moonlight Multiplier
Mega Bucks
Egyptian Oasis
Triple 7s

Cosmic Expander
Sweet Winnings
Amazon Adventures
Pot O Gold

Alfredo

Pure Gold

Roaring 20s

8-Bit Bucks

Golden Island

Neogames Total:

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

256,546

261,738

176,365

289,752

289,577

242,304

243,536

169,731

171,506

220,776

77,640

211,074

186,106

96,716,532

96,716,532

$343,746.00

$342,445.40

$337,288.50

$305,854.30

$278,476.25

$257,952.30

$210,989.50

$170,145.20

$151,190.40

$137,824.10

$132,207.00

$131,077.45

$107,829.10

$149,276,201.80

$149,276,201.80

79,309

179,695

50,837

176,159

90,840

122,821

84,827

126,074

115,659

75,839

23,342

67,002

61,496

419,661 $138,901.55 34,173,400

419,661 $138,901.55 34,173,400

$295,803.50

$299,997.50

$282,738.40

$262,511.85

$243,403.50

$223,040.40

$172,317.00

$147,657.75

$133,309.30

$118,614.35

$131,235.00

$112,801.10

$92,513.70

$131,126,910.89

$131,126,910.89

79,307

179,694

50,825

176,158

90,839

122,820

84,825

126,074

115,658

75,839

23,341

67,002

61,496

34,168,748

34,168,748

$289,803.50

$294,997.50

$271,948.40

$261,511.55

$242,403.50

$220,540.40

$169,317.00

$147,657.75

$128,308.30

$118,614.35

$95,931.00

$112,801.10

$92,513.70

$125,388,988.84

$125,388,988.84

4,652

$6,000.00

$5,000.00

$10,790.00

$1,000.30

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$3,000.00

$5,001.00

$35,304.00

$5,737,922.05

$5,737,922.05
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