Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

			Bets Info		Bonus Info		Total Wins Information		Prize Information				Cancellation Information	
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount	
Keno Multiplier	Neogames	12,443,891	\$14,889,410.00	20	\$38.50	3,269,827	\$13,045,115.00	3,269,503	\$12,694,525.00	324	\$350,590.00			
Queen of Diamonds	Neogames	7,560,469	\$13,973,183.40	6,754	\$3,322.60	3,011,876	\$12,116,951.15	3,011,221	\$11,308,735.30	655	\$808,215.85			
Paint Blast	Neogames	5,640,872	\$12,154,696.00			2,523,651	\$10,574,225.25	2,523,182	\$10,083,976.50	469	\$490,248.75			
Wheel Of Fortune	Neogames	5,519,271	\$11,218,500.00			1,755,081	\$9,779,172.65	1,754,620	\$9,330,030.65	461	\$449,142.00			
Color Pop	Neogames	5,031,492	\$10,420,405.80	2,118	\$900.55	1,951,636	\$9,260,350.85	1,951,502	\$9,131,180.10	134	\$129,170.75			
VIP Platinum	Neogames	3,193,830	\$7,627,448.25	6,680	\$4,230.80	1,306,077	\$6,616,884.80	1,305,746	\$6,234,907.75	331	\$381,977.05			
Blackjack Doubler	Neogames	3,069,954	\$7,336,748.75			1,193,610	\$6,500,668.95	1,193,281	\$6,178,500.85	329	\$322,168.10			
Enchanted Winnings	Neogames	6,544,203	\$6,489,990.80	89,522	\$34,874.35	1,712,371	\$5,700,549.35	1,712,359	\$5,618,029.35	12	\$82,520.00			
Football Payout	Neogames	6,420,177	\$5,601,184.80	35,609	\$3,135.15	1,954,677	\$5,290,841.85	1,954,565	\$4,985,841.85	112	\$305,000.00			
Treetop Treasures	Neogames	2,425,730	\$5,156,747.00	67,054	\$41,591.95	927,405	\$4,632,784.00	927,209	\$4,363,937.85	196	\$268,846.15			
Hit Series	Neogames	1,772,174	\$3,905,730.50	96	\$24.40	741,352	\$3,371,628.45	741,175	\$3,169,230.85	177	\$202,397.60			
Instant Keno	Neogames	5,079,725	\$3,457,861.20	26,367	\$4,551.10	1,857,541	\$3,007,004.80	1,857,457	\$2,888,879.80	84	\$118,125.00			
VIP GOLD	Neogames	1,116,619	\$3,317,817.50			442,335	\$2,996,782.75	442,054	\$2,622,957.75	281	\$373,825.00			
Northern Wilds	Neogames	1,496,454	\$2,955,275.20	33,603	\$11,726.20	631,022	\$2,585,364.60	630,948	\$2,492,940.60	74	\$92,424.00			
Quick 6	Neogames	1,896,787	\$2,713,320.35	2,465	\$1,248.25	848,266	\$2,354,227.55	848,194	\$2,279,941.80	72	\$74,285.75			
Fruity Cubes	Neogames	1,379,880	\$2,629,828.50			537,429	\$2,362,344.20	537,352	\$2,280,631.45	77	\$81,712.75			
Road Trip USA	Neogames	1,354,456	\$2,593,841.85			451,080	\$2,363,214.20	451,065	\$2,317,164.20	15	\$46,050.00			
King of Clubs	Neogames	1,394,291	\$2,472,438.00			583,371	\$2,195,353.95	583,217	\$2,018,949.65	154	\$176,404.30			
Bullseye Keno	Neogames	1,259,397	\$2,143,633.10			507,452	\$1,870,398.04	507,363	\$1,762,419.44	89	\$107,978.60			
Shocking 7s	Neogames	705,750	\$1,938,522.75	3,024	\$1,435.90	281,773	\$1,707,076.55	281,667	\$1,602,647.05	106	\$104,429.50			
VIP Black	Neogames	909,882	\$1,790,411.00			407,108	\$1,557,906.75	407,048	\$1,478,934.10	60	\$78,972.65			
Lucky 7's	Neogames	757,151	\$1,560,268.90	70,347	\$15,403.70	251,227	\$1,346,269.40	251,223	\$1,341,509.40	4	\$4,760.00			

3-2-1 Draw!	Neogames	955,173	\$1,431,126.90			414,634	\$1,258,014.40	414,596	\$1,217,664.65	38	\$40,349.75	
10x The Cash	Neogames	1,430,231	\$1,230,606.30	701	\$160.50	437,741	\$1,023,736.00	437,737	\$1,015,736.00	4	\$8,000.00	
Diamond Payout	Neogames	684,771	\$1,208,114.50			243,299	\$1,032,165.00	243,296	\$1,028,415.00	3	\$3,750.00	
Multiplier Max Out	Neogames	614,025	\$1,169,436.25			207,801	\$1,014,126.05	207,752	\$955,226.15	49	\$58,899.90	
Custom Cash Payout	Neogames	480,086	\$982,769.60	270	\$77.00	186,331	\$845,581.65	186,272	\$781,731.25	59	\$63,850.40	
Instant Riches	Neogames	717,592	\$974,585.40			229,528	\$846,067.35	229,525	\$843,067.35	3	\$3,000.00	
Stars and Stripes	Neogames	1,300,666	\$963,421.65			397,798	\$863,106.65	397,789	\$826,106.65	9	\$37,000.00	
Roll the Dice	Neogames	597,342	\$946,629.10			181,066	\$838,067.65	181,047	\$791,850.65	19	\$46,217.00	
Prince of Hearts	Neogames	522,720	\$827,049.90			216,191	\$710,071.65	216,158	\$674,528.40	33	\$35,543.25	
Caribbean Cashword	Neogames	768,523	\$804,212.25			239,627	\$715,212.75	239,620	\$673,212.75	7	\$42,000.00	
Treasure Bay	Neogames	1,102,017	\$798,544.60			337,197	\$707,269.85	337,186	\$679,269.85	11	\$28,000.00	
Ultimate Wizard	Neogames	561,489	\$756,094.50			220,693	\$648,081.85	220,681	\$639,222.35	12	\$8,859.50	
Cashword	Neogames	505,710	\$692,594.50			163,164	\$595,019.50	163,160	\$558,019.50	4	\$37,000.00	
Triple Gems	Neogames	899,999	\$690,384.55	74,092	\$15,937.25	262,410	\$597,836.25	262,400	\$574,836.25	10	\$23,000.00	
Cowboy Cash Roundup	Neogames	348,029	\$612,186.80			109,503	\$526,685.65	109,484	\$503,431.65	19	\$23,254.00	
Fruity Cashword	Neogames	581,864	\$601,066.00			177,353	\$506,640.00	177,335	\$486,015.00	18	\$20,625.00	
Wild Time Xtra	Neogames	402,616	\$557,180.40			105,455	\$486,586.20	105,455	\$486,586.20			
Football Frenzy	Neogames	269,804	\$544,788.25			106,184	\$479,972.95	106,155	\$452,571.95	29	\$27,401.00	
Egyptian Deluxe	Neogames	228,833	\$497,326.50			97,754	\$453,108.05	97,724	\$413,110.15	30	\$39,997.90	
Slapshot!	Neogames	217,053	\$484,940.50	10	\$2.75	82,920	\$425,608.50	82,901	\$401,403.50	19	\$24,205.00	
Blazing Red 7s	Neogames	760,189	\$464,426.60			246,380	\$389,069.80	246,380	\$389,069.80			
Wild Time Mania	Neogames	244,222	\$458,906.00	929	\$240.60	93,848	\$393,231.15	93,829	\$373,150.90	19	\$20,080.25	
Wild Time Doubler	Neogames	493,653	\$402,788.95			157,879	\$342,825.15	157,879	\$342,825.15			
Fuzzball Keno	Neogames	610,971	\$390,068.40			385,318	\$350,101.95	385,309	\$334,601.95	9	\$15,500.00	
Tax Free	Neogames	280,087	\$383,654.00			84,203	\$331,914.00	84,197	\$323,614.00	6	\$8,300.00	
Golden Harvest	Neogames	342,832	\$383,205.00			89,132	\$335,711.00	89,130	\$333,711.00	2	\$2,000.00	
Wizard of All	Neogames	588,683	\$383,041.25			179,364	\$329,647.45	179,362	\$327,397.45	2	\$2,250.00	
Cats vs Dogs	Neogames	438,246	\$382,764.00			120,560	\$330,394.00	120,560	\$330,394.00			

Version: 1.0 Page 2 of 3

Moonlight Multiplier	Neogames	256,546	\$343,746.00			79,309	\$295,803.50	79,307	\$289,803.50	2	\$6,000.00
Mega Bucks	Neogames	261,738	\$342,445.40			179,695	\$299,997.50	179,694	\$294,997.50	1	\$5,000.00
Egyptian Oasis	Neogames	176,365	\$337,288.50			50,837	\$282,738.40	50,825	\$271,948.40	12	\$10,790.00
Triple 7s	Neogames	289,752	\$305,854.30			176,159	\$262,511.85	176,158	\$261,511.55	1	\$1,000.30
Cosmic Expander	Neogames	289,577	\$278,476.25			90,840	\$243,403.50	90,839	\$242,403.50	1	\$1,000.00
Sweet Winnings	Neogames	242,304	\$257,952.30			122,821	\$223,040.40	122,820	\$220,540.40	1	\$2,500.00
Amazon Adventures	Neogames	243,536	\$210,989.50			84,827	\$172,317.00	84,825	\$169,317.00	2	\$3,000.00
Pot O Gold	Neogames	169,731	\$170,145.20			126,074	\$147,657.75	126,074	\$147,657.75		
Alfredo	Neogames	171,506	\$151,190.40			115,659	\$133,309.30	115,658	\$128,308.30	1	\$5,001.00
Pure Gold	Neogames	220,776	\$137,824.10			75,839	\$118,614.35	75,839	\$118,614.35		
Roaring 20s	Neogames	77,640	\$132,207.00			23,342	\$131,235.00	23,341	\$95,931.00	1	\$35,304.00
8-Bit Bucks	Neogames	211,074	\$131,077.45			67,002	\$112,801.10	67,002	\$112,801.10		
Golden Island	Neogames	186,106	\$107,829.10			61,496	\$92,513.70	61,496	\$92,513.70		
Neogames Total:		96,716,532	\$149,276,201.80	419,661	\$138,901.55	34,173,400	\$131,126,910.89	34,168,748	\$125,388,988.84	4,652	\$5,737,922.05

Grand Total

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 3

96,716,532 \$149,276,201.80 419,661 \$138,901.55 34,173,400 \$131,126,910.89 34,168,748 \$125,388,988.84 4,652 \$5,737,922.05